The Problems with
Teamwork, and How
to Solve Them

Annika Lantz, Daniela Ulber
and Peter Friedrich

Routledge
Taylor &Francis Crou

AND NEW YORK



Contents

List of figures and tables
Case study
Acknowledgements

10

1
Index

Why work in teams, and for what are teams effective?

The problem with problem-solving

We have teams butlittle teamwork

Team composition: "We have a team, but team members do not benefit
from each other"

The team does not carry out the tasksin a coordinated manner

The team does not cooperate adequately due to conflicts and alack of
a positive and amicable climate

The problem withlack of adaptability

The teams do not perform well because of a lack of good leadership
Teamwork and team learningdo not result in organizationallearning
Requirement specification of systematic team interventions

Effective teams over time

vii

xi

30

48

77

107

137
163
189
217
251

278
299



