The Problems with Teamwork, and How to Solve Them

Annika Lantz, Daniela Ulber and Peter Friedrich

Routledge

Taylor &Francis Croup

LONDON AND NEW YORK

Contents

List of figures and tables		vii
Case study		ix
Acknowledgements		xi
1	Why work in teams, and for what are teams effective?	1
2	The problem with problem-solving	30
3	We have teams but little teamwork	48
4	Team composition: "We have a team, but team members do not benefit	
	from each other"	77
5	The team does not carry out the tasks in a coordinated manner	107
6	The team does not cooperate adequately due to conflicts and a lack of	
	a positive and amicable climate	137
7	The problem with lack of adaptability	163
8	The teams do not perform well because of a lack of good leadership	189
9	Teamwork and team learning do not result in organizational learning	217
10	Requirement specification of systematic team interventions	251
11	Effective teams over time	278
Inde	x	299